Carrier Enterprise Canada

www.carrierenterprise.ca

Date: July 1, 2023
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***please contact your Account Manager or call the Sales Centre in your area to order these items.
Clearance prices not available online. Items are on a first come, first served basis.

***Veuillez vous adresser a votre représentant ou communiquer avec votre centre de ventes local pour

commander ces articles. Les prix de liquidation ne sont pas affichés en ligne. Premier arrivé, premier servi.

Sales Centre

8522 Regina

8522 Regina

8100 Mississauga
8115 Barrie

8115 Barrie

8121 Mississauga
8123 North Bay
8123 North Bay
8124 Ottawa

8131 Sudbury
8132 Timmins
8132 Timmins
8132 Timmins
8133 Windsor
8133 Windsor
8133 Windsor
8133 Windsor
8133 Windsor
8133 Windsor
8133 Windsor
8136 Markham
8311 Québec City
8320 Brossard
8500 Calgary South
8500 Calgary South
8500 Calgary South
8500 Calgary South
8504 Langley

8504 Langley

8504 Langley

Brand

AITONS EQUIPMENT

AITONS EQUIPMENT

ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD

Model Description

A-VMH30SD-1 MINISPLIT HP INVERTER SG
B-VMH30SD-1 MINISPLIT HP INVERTER SG
P152-3636 UNIT BASE PAD CLADLITE
R91125 LARKIN 1/20 230V 1550

VLC12 3/40D COP SADDLE VALVE
241CM280 FURNACE BOARD REPLACEMNT
R201 1/50 115V 1430 RPM CCWSE
RB79 HUNTER BLOWER

04-R8125 S50WATTS UNIT BEARING MTR
241CM292 FURNACE BOARD REPLACEMNT
241CM280 FURNACE BOARD REPLACEMNT
241CM292 FURNACE BOARD REPLACEMNT
CF3732 ROTOM CONDENSER FAN

R360 1.0A 120V 1550RPM CW

R5221 .14A 208V 4A 1550 CW

R220 1/20 HP 115V 1550 RPM CW
R304 .85A 120V 1550RPM CW

R610 .91A 120V 3000RPM CW
R91125 LARKIN 1/20 230V 1550

RF240 AXIAL FAN 42 WATT 115V
R91125 LARKIN 1/20 230V 1550
1839092 GAUGE R22-404A-410A LOW
84PT30 CORK INSULATION TAPE
P152-3636 UNIT BASE PAD CLADLITE
SCM833 BLUE EZ MIX COIL CLEANER
DC-4128 4X12 HEAVY WEIGHT DROP
R610 .91A 120V 3000RPM CW

QTM2 MAC LINE TAP

25RML3560 PRESSURE SWITCH

R360 1.0A 120V 1550RPM CW

Qty
Available
3
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Clearance Price (Each)

740.00
317.00
23.00
23.00
13.00
121.00
30.00
86.00
124.00
150.00
121.00
150.00
59.00
28.00
46.00
39.00
38.00
24.00
23.00
51.00
23.00
22.00
15.00
23.00
6.00
14.00
24.00
4.00
7.00
28.00
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***please contact your Account Manager or call the Sales Centre in your area to order these items.
Clearance prices not available online. Items are on a first come, first served basis.

***Veuillez vous adresser a votre représentant ou communiquer avec votre centre de ventes local pour

commander ces articles. Les prix de liquidation ne sont pas affichés en ligne. Premier arrivé, premier servi.

Sales Centre

8504 Langley

8504 Langley

8515 Burnaby

8515 Burnaby

8515 Burnaby

8516 Calgary North
8516 Calgary North
8518 Edmonton North
8518 Edmonton North
8518 Edmonton North
8518 Edmonton North
8518 Edmonton North
8520 Kelowna

8522 Regina

8522 Regina

8522 Regina

8523 Saskatoon

8525 Winnipeg East
8525 Winnipeg East
8525 Winnipeg East
8525 Winnipeg East
8525 Winnipeg East
8525 Winnipeg East
8526 Winnipeg West
8526 Winnipeg West
8526 Winnipeg West
8123 North Bay

8504 Langley

8520 Kelowna

8123 North Bay

Brand

ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
ALLTEMP PRODUCTS CO LTD
AMTS LIMITED

AMTS LIMITED

AMTS LIMITED

FANTECH LIMITED

Model Description

P132-3036 UNIT BASE PAD-UL

R604 .59A 120V 3000RPM CW

R219 1/20HP 115V 1550 RPM CCS
1891134 AVIATION SNIP RIGHT CUT
T1-R670 ROTOM MOTOR

1839060 5/16IN MAGNETIC NUT
241CM292 FURNACE BOARD REPLACEMNT
P152-3636 UNIT BASE PAD CLADLITE
SCM833 BLUE EZ MIX COIL CLEANER
R219 1/20HP 115V 1550 RPM CCS
241CM292 FURNACE BOARD REPLACEMNT
R1352 1/6 HP ARMSTRONG B&G
QTM2 MAC LINE TAP

241CM280 FURNACE BOARD REPLACEMNT
1839060 5/16IN MAGNETIC NUT

R360 1.0A 120V 1550RPM CW
241CM292 FURNACE BOARD REPLACEMNT
SCM833 BLUE EZ MIX COIL CLEANER
1839059 1/4IN MAGNETIC NUT DRIVE
RB68 BLOWER

241CM280 FURNACE BOARD REPLACEMNT
R1352 1/6 HP ARMSTRONG B&G

R360 1.0A 120V 1550RPM CW
1839069 5/16IN MAGNETIC NUT

R219 1/20HP 115V 1550 RPM CCS
R604 .59A 120V 3000RPM CW
CDP24A15R R22 A-COIL 1.5-2T 15.5IN
HXR350 HEAT EXCHANGER 7.5HP
HXR350 HEAT EXCHANGER 7.5HP

FC6 MOUNTING CLAMPS 6IN DUCT

Qty
Available

5 r
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Clearance Price (Each)

22.00
17.00
40.00
14.00
20.00
7.00
150.00
23.00
6.00
40.00
150.00
130.00
4.00
121.00
7.00
28.00
150.00
6.00
7.00
124.00
121.00
130.00
28.00
12.00
40.00
17.00
128.00
58.00
58.00
20.00
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Date: July 1, 2023
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***please contact your Account Manager or call the Sales Centre in your area to order these items.
Clearance prices not available online. Items are on a first come, first served basis.

***Veuillez vous adresser a votre représentant ou communiquer avec votre centre de ventes local pour
commander ces articles. Les prix de liquidation ne sont pas affichés en ligne. Premier arrivé, premier servi.

Sales Centre

8124 Ottawa

8136 Markham

8136 Markham

8315 Laval

8320 Brossard

8320 Brossard

8504 Langley

8518 Edmonton North
8520 Kelowna

8520 Kelowna

8525 Winnipeg East
8525 Winnipeg East
8525 Winnipeg East
8526 Winnipeg West
8123 North Bay
8132 Timmins

8133 Windsor

8135 Kingston

8516 Calgary North
8523 Saskatoon
8525 Winnipeg East
8526 Winnipeg West
8100 Mississauga
8320 Brossard

8320 Brossard

8518 Edmonton North

Brand

FANTECH LIMITED
FANTECH LIMITED
FANTECH LIMITED
FANTECH LIMITED
FANTECH LIMITED
FANTECH LIMITED
FANTECH LIMITED
FANTECH LIMITED
FANTECH LIMITED
FANTECH LIMITED
FANTECH LIMITED
FANTECH LIMITED
FANTECH LIMITED
FANTECH LIMITED

RHEEM CANADA LTD/LTEE
RHEEM CANADA LTD/LTEE
RHEEM CANADA LTD/LTEE
RHEEM CANADA LTD/LTEE
RHEEM CANADA LTD/LTEE
RHEEM CANADA LTD/LTEE
RHEEM CANADA LTD/LTEE
RHEEM CANADA LTD/LTEE
SPINNAKER INDUSTRIES INC
SPINNAKER INDUSTRIES INC
SPINNAKER INDUSTRIES INC
SPINNAKER INDUSTRIES INC

Model Description

RN4-4 RADON FAN

FC4 MOUNTING CLAMPS 4IN DUCT
FC6 MOUNTING CLAMPS 6IN DUCT
RVF4 REMOTE MOUNTED FAN 124CF
RN4-4 RADON FAN

FG10 IN LINE FAN

FC6 MOUNTING CLAMPS 6IN DUCT
FC6 MOUNTING CLAMPS 6IN DUCT
FC6 MOUNTING CLAMPS 6IN DUCT
FC4 MOUNTING CLAMPS 4IN DUCT
FC4 MOUNTING CLAMPS 4IN DUCT
FC6 MOUNTING CLAMPS 6IN DUCT
HP220 RADON FAN INLINE W/O BRA
RN4-4 RADON FAN

PRO+G40S-40N-CN67-PD
PRO+G40S-40N-CN67-PD
CRTGH-84DVLN

PRO+G40S-40N-CN67-PD
PRO+G40S-40N-CN67-PD

40GAL POWERED DAMPER GAS
40GAL POWERED DAMPER GAS
CONDENSING TANKLESS-LOW

40GAL POWERED DAMPER GAS
40GAL POWERED DAMPER GAS

SP14904A GAS VALVE
PRO+G40S-40N-CN67-PD 40GAL POWERED DAMPER GAS
SP11955C T&P RUN-OFF TUB

CRRFCURB074A0018-S
CRRFCURB045A0018-S
CRRFCURB074A0018-S
CRRFCURB046A00-S

18IN CURB 48/50 TC16
18IN 48/50 TC 17-20
18IN CURB 48/50 TC16
24 IN 48/50TC 17-20

Qty
Available
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Clearance Price (Each)

183.00
14.00
20.00
82.00

183.00

122.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
14.00
14.00
20.00

102.00

183.00

546.00

546.00

879.00

546.00

546.00

120.00

663.00

4.00

160.00

224.00

162.00

274.00
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